Board $1150/month
Board in extra large stall $1225/month
Minimum Services $300/month

Annual Supplies/Equiptment Charge April 1

$150/annually

Lessons & Training

1 hour private S70
semi $55
group $45

Use of a school horse is $35

additional on top of lesson fees

LYSS Academy Lessons

Package includes access to 1 social event per
month & 1 Unmounted 2 hour horsemanship
lesson per month

1 lesson per week-Trimester Commitment

$395/mo

2 lesson per week-Trimester Commitment

$775/mo

Annual Supplies/Equiptment Charge April 1

$150 owner/S$75 Half lease

training rides $S60
practice ride $30-40
Haul in fee to farm $25

Full training (4-5 sessions a week) $1150/month
Lunging with Trainer $30

IEA Must be in a 2 lesson a week program min
Team Membership fee $150
Show schooling $75/day
Practice $65

Horse Showing

Must Lease or own.

Show Schooling Daily Fee $75/ day (non-boarder $90)
Show Schooling 3 horses or less $150

Transportation $1.75/mile or $150 minimum

Supplies Fee $60/ horse

Trainers & Golf Cart Expenses

split b/w customers

Daily Full Care $75 horse/ day (non-boarder $90)
Medications billed at cost
*Please remember to tip your grooms*
Mane Pulls S30
Show Trim $45
Body Clipping $175.00
Commissions 15% under 100k
10% over 100K
small amounts/
$500 minimum care leases
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